Ordering Primary Line Power Input Cable Assembly
Part No. No. Description Voltage Fuse Size Cable Length Weight
LP-2000 20720 LENCOPULL® 208/230Single Phase 30 Amp 11 1/2”Hx15”Wx16 3/4”L 25’, No. 12/3 wire 7’ Power Cable Lead 64 lbs.(29kg)
60/50HZ 7’ Ground Cable Lead
LP-2000 20820 LENCOPULL® 120 60/50HZ 20 Amp 11 1/2”Hx15”Wx16 3/4”L 25’, No. 12/3 wire 7’ Power Cable Lead 64 lbs.(29kg)
7’ Ground Cable Lead
HP-2010 20710 LENCOPULL® 208/230Single Phase 30 Amp 11 1/2”Hx15”Wx16 3/4”L 25’, No. 12/3 wire 7’ Power Cable Lead 64 lbs.(29kg)
60/50HZ 7’ Ground Cable Lead

Part No. Ordering No. Description
QP-466 27466 Quick Pry
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR INCREASED LEVERAGE
WITH THE QPK-20 OR LP-1000
• Aluminum Construction for light weight
with uncompromising strength
• Multi position footpad allows for a
variety of pulling angles
• Allows long sections to be straightened with a
single pull
• Independent finger action creates an even pull
• Quick wire is reusable
The A-144 Regular Tips are used for normal panel replacement procedures.  Place an A-144 tip in
each electrode and weld - two spots at a time from one side.
The A-145 Drip Rail thin shank tip is used when spot welding drip rails, trunk gutters, and other areas
that are too narrow for the normal tip. Use the same procedure for welding as the A-144 tips.
The A-200 Stud Welding Tip is a hollow tip used for welding No. 10 round head screws to a
panel. These studs can then be used for pulling dents, hanging upholstery, etc. Insert the screw
threads into the hole of the A-200 tip, place the head of the screw against the metal, and then weld.
The A-201 Metal Shrinker is a blunt, heat creating tip used with the Swivel  Ground to heat shrink
stretched sheet metal.  Position the metal shrinking tip, pull the trigger, remove the tip
immediately from the spot and cool the metal with a wet cloth.
The A-202 Washer Welder is a slotted tip which accepts standard USS 1/4" washers.  Place a
washer in the slot of the tip, position the washer in the crease to be pulled, and then weld.  After
pull is made, the washer may be easily twisted off the panel.
The A-203 Swivel Ground Tip is used with the other A-200 Series special tips to complete the
circuit so that one spot at a time can be made. The A-203 is placed in the switchless electrode.
The SPK-102 Long Stud Welding Tip is a hollow tip used for welding SPK-109 Long Welding studs.
These studs are used for pulling dents with a slide hammer.  Insert the stud into the hole of the tip,
place the head of the stud against the metal and weld.
The SPK-103 Molding Rivet Welding Tip is used to weld SPK-110 Molding Rivets.  This special tip
has a magnet in it to hold the molding rivet in place before welding.  Put the molding rivet welding tip
in one electrode and a ground tip in the other, insert rivet and you are ready to weld.  You may weld
two molding rivets at  a time if you so desire.
The SPK-109 Long Welding Stud is 2" long x .090 diameter and is designed to be used with the

A-144 21050 (2) Welding Tip-Regular
A-145 21040 (2) Welding Tip-Drip Rail
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Ordering No. Description
A-200 21080 Welding Tip-Hollow, Stud Weld
A-201 21090 Welding Tip-Blunt, Heat Shrinking
A-202 21100 Welding Tip-Slotted
A-203 21110 Swivel Headed Ground Tip
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Ordering No. Description
SPK-102 28916 Welding Tip-Long Stud
SPK-103 28917 Welding Tip-Molding Rivets
SPK-109 28923 Long Welding Stud
SPK-110 28924 Molding Rivets
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: For the small molding rivets, the
timer on your welder (L-4000) should be set
on 1/2. For the nail type studs, the Welder